YJ-BC-MOD-5730L-24V-G02
High CRI LED Module
Document Number: YJWJ039  www.yujiintl.com
Rev Version 1.3
This datasheet is subject to change without notice.
PRODUCT:
1-FT 5730 24V LED MODULE
FEATURES:

High CRI LED Module
Document Number: YJWJ039  www.yujiintl.com
Rev Version 1.3
This datasheet is subject to change without notice.
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATING (TA = 25 °C)
PARAMETER SYMBOL LIMIT UNIT
Power Consumption PD 11.3 W
DC Forward Voltage VF 25 V
Junction Temperature Tj 125 °C
Case Temperature Tc PENDING °C
Solder Point Temperature Ts 105 °C
Operating Temperature Topr -45 ~ +85 °C
Storage Temperature Tstg -45 ~ +85 °C
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER CCT CHROMATICITY BINS
YJ-BC-MOD-5730L-24V-G02-27 2700K ± 150K 27L, 27R
YJ-BC-MOD-5730L-24V-G02-32 3200K ± 150K 32L, 32R
YJ-BC-MOD-5730L-24V-G02-40 4000K ± 200K 40L, 40R
YJ-BC-MOD-5730L-24V-G02-50 5000K ± 300K 50L, 50R
YJ-BC-MOD-5730L-24V-G02-56 5600K ± 300K 56L, 56R
YJ-BC-MOD-5730L-24V-G02-65 6500K ± 500K 65L, 65R
YJ-BC-MOD-5730L-24V-G02-XX CUSTOM
CHROMATICITY BINS & COORDINATES
CCT BIN
CIE 1931 COORDINATES
X0 Y0 X1 Y1 X2 Y2 X3 Y3